Blutspenden in 67459 bis zum 09.09.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
Di

23.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

HaRloch 67454
Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Martin-Luther-Str. 25

Bohl-lggelheim 67459
Peter-Géartner-Realschule Plus
Am Schwarzweiher 3

HaRloch 67454
Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Martin-Luther-Str. 25

Bohl-lggelheim 67459
Peter-Géartner-Realschule Plus
Am Schwarzweiher 3



