Blutspenden in 67459 bis zum 09.09.2025

Fr	23.05.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Haßloch 67454 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Martin-Luther-Str. 25
Di	24.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Böhl-Iggelheim 67459 Peter-Gärtner-Realschule Plus Am Schwarzweiher 3
Fr	29.08.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Haßloch 67454 Ernst-Reuter-Schule Martin-Luther-Str. 25
Di	09.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Böhl-Iggelheim 67459 Peter-Gärtner-Realschule Plus Am Schwarzweiher 3